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Challenge Minimotard - Mora d'Ebre

MINIMOTARD Circuit de Mora d'Ebre 1,400 km
Carrera 2 - Grup A 23/09/2023 21:40

Cursa (12 Voltes) started at 22:30:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 58.542 +0.227 22:39:42.723 5 22:35:56.667
(47) Ferran Hernandez 10 58.914 +0.599 22:40:41.637 6 1:00.441 +0.461 22:36:57.108
59.087 +1.901 22:31:51.145 " 59.307 +0.992 40944 7 59.982 +0.002 22:37:57.090
5 57.655 +0.469 22:32:48.800 12 59.152 +0.837 22:42:40.096 8 1:00.215 +0.235 22:38:57.305
3 57.730 +0.544 22:33:46.530 9 1:00.175 +0.195 22:39:57.480
4 57.540 +0.354 22:34:44.070 (17) Raul Fernandez Justicia 10 1:00.384 +0.404 22:40:57.864
5 57.485 +0.299 22:35:41555 1 1:01.504 +2.539 22:31:54.156 11 1:00.231 +0.251 22:41:58.095
6 57.465 +0.279 22:36:39.020 2 59.259 +0.294 22:32:53415 12 1:00.141 +0.161 22142:58.236
7 57.462 +0.276 22:37:36.482 3 58.965 22:33:52.380
8 57.297 +0.111 22:38:33.779 4 59.017 +0.052 22:34:51.397 (21) Angel Mas Julia
9 22:39:30.965 5 59.294 +0.329 22:35:50.691 1 1:02.725 +2.989 22:31:55.980
10 +0.096 22:40:28.247 6 59.128 +0.163 22:36:49.819 2 1:00.121 +0.385 22:32:56.101
1 +0.246 22:41:25679 7 59.391 +0.426 22:37:49.210 3 1:00.114 +0.378 22:33:56.215
12 +0.725 22:42:23590 8 59.523 +0.558 22:38:48.733 4 1:00.159 +0.423 22:34:56.374
9 59.472 +0.507 22:39:48.205 5 1:00.792 +1.056 22:35:57.166
(8) Xavi Gil 10 59.563 +0.598 22:40:47.768 6 1:00.127 +0.391 22:36:57.293
1 59.227 +1.955 22:31551.505 " 59.217 +0312 22:41:47.045 7 1:00.828 +1.092 22:37:58.121
2 57.687 +0.415 22:32:49.192 12 59.781 +0.816 22:42:46.826 8 22:38:57.857
3 57.626 +0.354 22:33:46.818 9 1:01.519 +1.783 22:39:59.376
4 57.550 +0.278 22:34:44.368 (26) Cristian Vidal Carmona 10 1:01.697 +1.961 22:41:01.073
5 57.711 +0.439 22:35:42.079 1 1:02.814 +3.591 22:31:55538 11 1:00.748 +1.012 22:42:01.821
6 57.281 +0.009 22:36:39.360 2 1:00.045 +0.822 22:32:55.583 12 1:01.095 +1.359 22143:02.916
7 57.522 +0.250 22:37:36.882 3 59.479 +0.256 22:33:55.062
8 22:38:34.154 4 59.506 +0.283 22:34:54.568 (73) Juan Carlos
9 57.509 +0.237 22:39:31.663 5 59.397 +0.174 22:35:53.965 1 1:03.980 +3.362 22:31:57.490
10 57.364 +0.092 22:40:29.027 6 22:36:53.188 2 1:01.055 +0.437 22:32:58.545
1 58.004 +0.822 22:41:27.121 7 59.659 +0.436 22:37:52.847 3 1:01.186 +0.568 22:33:59.731
12 59.325 +2.053 22:42:26.446 8 59.349 +0.126 22:38:52.196 4 1:00.885 +0.267 22:35:00.616
9 59.646 +0.423 22:39:51.842 5 1:01.113 +0.495 22:36:01.729
(18) Ainara Jimenez 10 59.227 +0.004 22:40:51.069 6 1:01.008 +0.390 22:37:02.737
1 1:00.665 2914 22:31:52.754 " 59.742 +0.519 22:41:50.811 7 1:00.949 +0.331 22:38:03.686
2 22:32:50505 12 1:00.880 +1.657 22:42:51.691 8 1:00.686 +0.068 22:39:04.372
3 58.527 +0.776 22:33:49.032 9 1:00.927 +0.309 22140:05.299
4 57.951 +0.200 22:34:46.983 (13) Victor Carramisana 10 1:00.840 +0.222 22:41:06.139
5 58.147 +0.396 22:35:45.130 1 1:01.518 +3.012 22:31:53.846 1 1:00.816 +0.198 22:42:06.955
6 58.460 +0.709 22:36:43590 2 58.969 +0.463 22:32:52815 12 224307573
7 58.309 +0.558 22:37:41.899 3 58.722 +0.216 22:33:51.537
8 58.185 +0.434 22:38:40.084 4 58.922 +0.416 22:34:50459 (199) Dan Grafio Camps
9 57.900 +0.149 22:39:37.984 5 58.864 +0.358 22:35:49.323 1 1:03.705 +2.962 22:31:57.040
10 57.913 +0.162 22:40:35.897 6 59.022 +0.516 22:36:48.345 2 1:01.397 +0.654 22:32:58437
11 57.929 +0.178 22:41:33.826 7 58.746 +0.240 22:37:47.091 3 1:01.197 +0.454 22:33:59.634
12 58.090 +0.339 22:42:31.916 8 58.855 +0.349 22:38:45.946 4 1:00.877 +0.134 22:35:00.511
9 22:39:44452 5 1:01.064 +0.321 22:36:01575
(23) Alex Toledo 10 58.518 +0.012 22:40:42.970 6 1:01.528 +0.785 22:37:03.103
1 1:00.869 +3.336 22:31:52.903 1" 58.605 +0.099 22:41:41.575 7 1:01.047 +0.304 22:38:04.150
2 58.014 +0.481 22:32:50.917 12 1:12.202 +13696 22:42:53777 8 +0.046 22:39:04.939
3 58.318 +0.785 22:33:49.235 9 +0.099 22140:05.781
4 57.933 +0.400 22:34:47.168 (68) Dani Rovira 10 22:41:06.524
5 58.190 +0.657 22:35:45358 1 1:02.188 +2.812 22:31:55.024 1 +0.041 22:42:07.308
6 58.354 +0.821 22:36:43.712 2 59.721 +0.345 22:32:54.745 12 1:00.865 +0.122 22:43:08173
7 58.484 +0.951 22:37:42.196 3 59.544 +0.168 22:33:54.289
8 58.753 +1.220 22:38:40.949 4 59.520 +0.144 22:34:53809 (141) RogerBosh
9 57.927 +0.394 22:39:38.876 5 59.749 +0.373 22:35:53.558 1 1:04.467 +4.124 22:31:58443
10 57.567 +0.034 22:40:36.443 6 22:36:52.934 2 :00.735 +0.392 22:32:59.178
11 22:41:33.976 7 1:01.098 +1.722 22:37:54.032 3 :00.675 +0.332 22:33:59.853
12 58.033 +0.500 22:42:32.009 8 59.665 +0.289 22:38:53.697 4 :02.046 +1.703 22:35:01.899
9 59.820 +0.444 22:39:53517 5 :00.351 +0.008 22:36:02.250
(81) Alejandro Rodriguez Lopez 10 1:00.552 +1.176 22:40:54.069 6 :01.740 +1.397 22:37:03.990
7 1:00.195 1880 353150463 1 1:01.096 +1.720 22:41:55.165 7 :01.041 +0.698 22:38:05.031
2 22:32:50.778 12 1:01.647 +2.271 22:42:56.812 8 :00.370 +0.027 22:39:05.401
3 59.667 +1.352 22:33:50.445 9 :00.641 +0.298 22140:06.042
4 58.410 +0.095 22:34:48.855 (96) Sara Nialet 10 :01.038 +0.695 22:41:07.080
5 58.620 +0.305 22:35:47.475 1 1:03.252 +3.272 22:31:56.481 1 22:42:07.423
6 58.806 +0.491 22:36:46.281 2 1:00.047 +0.067 22:32:56.528 12 +0.465 22:43:08.231
7 59.052 +0.737 22:37:45333 3 1:00.117 +0.137 22:33:56.645
8 58.848 +0.533 22:38:44.181 4 1:00.042 +0.062 22:34:56687 (55) Moises Egidos Perez
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LLENGE

Challenge Minimotard - Mora d'Ebre

MINIMOTARD Circuit de Mora d'Ebre 1,400 km
Carrera 2 - Grup A 23/09/2023 21:40

Cursa (12 Voltes) started at 22:30:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 1:04.812 +4.716 22:31:58.903
2 1:01.051 +0.955 22:32:59.954
3 096 22:34:00.050
4 1:00.903 +0.807 22:35:00.953
5 1:00.952 +0.856 22:36:01.905
6 1:01.290 +1.194 22:37:03.195
7 1:01.030 +0.934 22:38:04.225
8 1:00.823 +0.727 22:39:05.048
9 1:01.338 +1.242 22:40:06.386

10 1:00.802 +0.706 22:41:07.188
11 1:00.576 +0.480 22:42:07.764
12 1:00.771 +0.675 22:43:08.535
(27) Joel Plasencia
1 1:05.454 +5.244 22:31:59.450
2 1:01.147 +0.937 22:33:00.597
3 1:01.388 +1.178 22:34:01.985
4 1:00.760 +0.550 22:35:02.745
5 +0.461 22:36:03416
6 10 22:37:03626
7 1:00.954 +0.744 22:38:04.580
8 1:01.340 +1.130 22:39:05.920
9 1:00.844 +0.634 22:40:06.764
10 1:00.839 +0.629 22:41:07.603
11 1:00.582 +0.372 22:42:08.185
12 1:00.714 +0.504 22:43:08.899
(64) Jose Manuel Agulleiro
1 1:04.601 +4.034 22:31:58.753
2 1:01.527 +0.960 22:33:00.280
3 1:01.353 +0.786 22:34:01.633
4 1:02.040 +1.473 22:35:03673
5 567 22:36:04.240
6 1:00.906 +0.339 22:37:05.146
7 1:01.164 +0.597 22:38:06.310
8 1:01.191 +0.624 22:39:07.501
9 1:01.419 +0.852 22:40:08.920
10 1:02.016 +1.449 22:41:10.936
11 1:01.824 +1.257 22:42:12.760
12 1:03.197 +2.630 22:43:15.957
(34) Kevin Horbal
1 1:03.793 +4.335 22:31:57.326
2 1:00.224 +0.766 22:32:57.550
3 22:33:57.008
4 59.862 +0.404 22:34:56.870
5 1:00.462 +1.004 22:35:57.332
6 1:00.240 +0.782 22:36:57.572
7 1:00.411 +0.953 22:37:57.983
8 1:00.447 +0.989 22:38:58.430
9 1:17.594 +18.136 22:40:16.024
10 1:04.456 +4.998 22:41:20.480
11 1:02.517 +3.059 22:42:22.997
12 1:03.653 +4.195 22:43:26.650
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